

	Name: Jesse Munn
	Date: 1/31/2016
	Event: DieHard RC - astroturf
	Track: Yes
	Size: Yes
	Traction: Yes
	Surface: Yes
	Type: Yes
	Condition: Yes
	Ackerman Washers Over: 2
	Ackerman Washers Under: 2
	Ackerman Ballstud: Yes
	Spindle Washers Over: 2
	Spindle Washers Under: 2
	Spindle Ballstud: Yes
	Ackerman: Yes
	Servo Saver: .5
	Steering Stop: 0
	F Shocks Tower: Yes
	F Camber Tower: Yes
	F Shocks Arm: Yes
	F Camber Hub: Yes
	A1: Off
	A2: Off
	A3: Off
	A4: Off
	A5: Yes
	A6: Off
	A7: Off
	A8: Yes
	A9: Off
	A Block: Yes
	B1: Off
	B2: Off
	B3: Off
	B4: Off
	B5: Yes
	B6: Off
	B7: Off
	B8: Off
	B9: Off
	B Block: Yes
	R Shocks Tower: Yes
	R Camber Tower: Yes
	R Shocks Arm: Yes
	R Camber Hub: Yes
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Yes
	C9: Off
	C Block: Yes
	D1: Off
	D2: Off
	D3: Off
	D4: Off
	D5: Yes
	D6: Off
	D7: Off
	D8: Off
	D9: Off
	D Block: Yes
	F Ride Height: 19
	R Ride Height: 19
	F Camber: -4
	R Camber: -3
	Caster: 
	Sweep: 0
	Kick Up: 
	Anti Squat: 1
	F Toe: 0.5 total
	R Toe: 3
	F Sway bar: 2.9
	R Sway Bar: 2.9
	F Droop: 102
	R Droop: 114
	Body: JC Hi-Flow
	Front Posts: Yes
	F Post Height: Yes
	Rear Posts: Yes
	R Post Height: Yes
	Wheelbase F: 3
	Wheelbase R: 2
	F Oil: 45
	R Oil: 40
	F Oil Brand: TLR
	R Oil Brand: TLR
	F Piston: 6x1.5
	R Piston: 6x1.5
	F Spring: Yellow - cut 1 coil
	R Spring: Yellow -cut 2 coils
	F Rebound: min
	R Rebound: min
	F Build: Vent
	R Build: Vent
	Shock Notes: pistons taper up
	F Tread: SCH staggered
	R Tread: SCH mini pins
	F Compound: Blue
	R Compound: Blue
	F Insert: AKA Red
	R Insert: AKA Red
	F Wheel: AKA
	R Wheel: AKA
	Tire Notes: 
	F Diff: 7K 
	C Diff: 7K 
	R Diff: 5K 
	ESC: ZTW Beast Pro
	Battery: Venom 7000 70C
	Motor: Tekin Pro4 HD 4300
	Radio: Futaba 4PK
	Servo: Highest DT2100
	Pinion: 15
	F Brace: Yes
	M Brace: Off
	R Brace: Off
	Gen Notes 1: Adjust washers for steering throw as
	Gen Notes 2:  needed for desired on track feel.   
	Gen Notes 3: This track layout had a lot of 180 corners.  
	Gen Notes 4: *Note the cut shock springs for ride height


